Résultats Formations 2021

CAP
FLEURISTE

CSTSA

CAPa MA

CSCP
CS GAO

CS CCP
TOTAL

2017

66%

88%

50%

66%

95%

80%

73%

90%

100%
78%

2018

100%

66%

88%

83%

100%

80%

70%

76%

100%

100%
86%

2019

100%

78%

100%

1%

72%

79%

70%

87%

100%

100%
88%

2020

100%

87%

86%

100%

100%

100%

920

80

80%

86%
90%

2021

100%

75%

80%

100%

100%

100%

80%

75%

40%
83%




